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B Party - Displays Kids Party

» Choose from two different display sizes

« Available for every Kids Party theme

 All important products of each Kids Party theme in one display

« Empty displays available - please contact our customer service for more information

Balloon Party 2 Unicorn Pirate Fireman Sam

Display Display Display Display

98 Pieces 98 Pieces 98 Pieces 98 Pieces

No. 100365 G No. 9902099 No. 9902118 No. 998163

RO I (P (TR

Display XL Display XL Display XL Display XL

144 Pieces 144 Pieces 144 Pieces 144 Pieces

No. 100366 No. 9902100 No. 9902119 No. 998164

(1R (LT (P (LT

Balloons Farm Fun Police Fireman Sam 2017

Display Display Display Display

98 Pieces 98 Pieces 98 Pieces 98 Pieces

No. 9900318 No. 9900372 £ No. 999148 No. 9902407 5

(L Ty (AR (AT T LRI AR g8

Display XL Display XL Display XL Display XL

144 Pieces = B 144 Pieces 144 Pieces 23 5 144 Pieces FAA

No. 9900319 B ) No. 9900373 No. 999149 = =5 No. 9920408

AN RO O (LT (L (LT

Charming Horses 2 | X =] Happy Owl Knights Half Shell Heroes
N

Display ' Display Display Display

98 Pieces E 98 Pieces 98 Pieces 98 Pieces

No. 100316 No. 999152 No. 9900333 No. 9902411

AATTAE A A (e (LT (P

Display XL Display XL Display XL Display XL

144 Pieces I : 7 144 Pieces 144 Pieces 144 Pieces

No. 100315 No. 999153 No. 9900334 No. 9902412

(L IR (LT T (P

Cupcake Moustache ABC Monster High 2

Display Display Display Display

98 Pieces 96 Pieces 81 Pieces 98 Pieces

No. 100376 No. 999592 No. 9901061 : No. 100378

(L (OO KN (P

Display XL Display XL Display XL Display XL

144 Pieces 142 Pieces 162 Teile/Pieces 144 Pieces

No. 100377 No. 999593 No. 9902449 No. 100379

IR A (T (LT (P

Jungle Animals My Princess Blaze My Little Pony
Display Display Display Display

98 Pieces 98 Pieces 98 Pieces 98 Pieces

No. 9902409 No. 9900392 No. 9902450 No. 998529 g
AR A R (LA O VEAO RO RO B I OO B NI A =
Display XL Display XL Display XL Display XL

144 Pieces 144 Pieces \ 144 Pieces 144 Pieces

No. 9902410 No. 9900393 i No. 9902451 No. 998530

AR A ANV AU (TR TR (L UREE

a *Available for each product family; The content of the displays may deviate from the general display equipment; Individual display placement on request



Party - Displays Kids Party

Paw Patrol

Display
98 Pieces
No. 999380

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 999381

Smiley Emoticons

Display
98 Pieces
No. 9901285

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 9901286

Smiley Express
Yourself
Display

98 Pieces

No. 100336

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 100337

SpongeBob

Display
98 Pieces
No. 997771

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 997772

Super Mario

Display
98 Pieces
No. 9901533

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 9901534

Teletubbies

Display
98 Pieces
No. 9902413

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 9902414

Transformers RID

Display
98 Pieces
No. 9901300

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 9901301

Turtles

Display
98 Pieces
No. 100347

Display XL
144 Pieces
No. 100348

Display XL
156 x 60 x 20 cm

Examplary Ensemble
Kids Party*

144 Pieces per Display
20 8 Plates

12 8 Cups

20 20 Napkins

10 8 Straws

12 1 Table Cover

15 1 Letter Banner
10 6 Balloons

10 4 Mini figure candles
10 8 Invitations

20 8 Party bags

Display
120x 60 x 20 cm

Examplary Ensemble
Kids Party*

98 Pieces per Display
16 8 Plates
9 8Cups
16 20 Napkins
10 8 Straws
12 1 Table Cover
15 1 Letter Banner
10 6 Balloons
10 4 Mini figure candles

See also Riethmiiller Party Book 2017 0

Rle“"!‘,flller >
COMPANY

THE PARTY

© amscan




B Party - Displays Seasonal Party

» Choose from two different display sizes
« Available for every Seasonal Party theme

 All important products of each Seasonal Party theme in one display

« Empty displays available - please contact our customer service for more information

Item UPC Description Content
9902358 9902357
1765 | 4009775176510 | 2 Garlands 10
6439 | 4009775643913 | 4 Balloons 10
6529 | 4009775652915 | Decoration confetti 10 10
150507 | 4009775492047 | 3 Light bags 15 15
200207 | 4009775385349 |2 Garlands 12 10
400276 | 4009775492146 | 4 Deco spirales 12 10
400278 | 4009775493341 | Banner 10 10
450210 | 4009775385646 |4 Balloons 10 10
500212 | 4009775387343 | Confetti 10 10
6529 | 4009775652915 | Confetti 10
5503 34 | 4009775122647 | 10 Candles 6
550361 | 4009775127444 | Candles 6
552602 | 4009775491743 | 20 Napkins 7
552603 |4009775491842 | Banner 12
552064 | 4009775385943 |5 Deco picks 10
552605 | 4009775493440 | 8 Mini Candles 6
Pieces 120
Iltem UPC Description Content
9902149 9902148
9901855 | 0013051733261 | 8 Plates 10 20
552286-40 | 4009775603559 | 10 Bowls 4
9901857 | 0013051733285 | 8 Cups 8 12
9901859 | 0013051733308 | 20 Napkins 16 16
9901860 | 0013051733315 | Tablecover 10 10
9901861 | 0013051733322 | 30 Drinking Straws 8 8
9901862 | 0013051733339 | 8 BBQ plate 10 10
552290-40 | 4009775441540 | 10 Forks 6 10
552289-40 | 4009775603559 | 10 Knives 6 10
9901866 | 0013051733377 | 20 Picks 10 10
9901867 | 0013051733384 | 20 Mini Picks 12
Pieces 84 122

Riethmjyje,

Display Lovely Moments
9902358

Display BBQ
9902149

Riethmiily®

Display XL Lovely Moments
9902357

Display XL BBQ
9902148




B Party - Displays Seasonal Party

See also Riethmiiller Party Book 2017 o

Item UPC Description Content
9902355 9902356
552562 | 4009775484943 | 8 Plates 10 10
552563 | 4009775485049 | 8 Cups 12 12
552564 | 4009775485148 | 20 Napkins 16 20
552567 | 4009775485445 | 6 Party bags 20 20 Riethmijey*
552568 | 4009775485643 | 8 Drinking straws 10 10
552565 | 4009775485247 | Tablecover 12 Riethmje,®
552569 | 4009775485742 | 6 Invitation cards 15 15
552566 | 4009775485346 | Banner 15
414100 | 4009775485544 | 6 Balloons 20 20
552571 | 4009775485940 |4 Whistles 5 5 Display Soccer Party Display XL Soccer Party
500249 | 4009775486244 | Tattoo Sticker 20 20 9902355 9902356
T T
Item UPC Description Content
999220 999219 999218
3895 | 4009775389521 | 8 Plates 10 10 15
3896 | 4009775389620 | 8 Cups 10 10 10
3897 | 4009775389729 | 20 Napkins 7 7 10
552455 | 4009775662556 | 20 Napkins 7 7 10
551554 | 4009775418658 | Tablecover 10 10
400273 | 4009775662655 | Flag banner 15 15 15
1796 | 4009775179627 | Garland 10
2103 | 4009775210320 | Lantern 10
998396 | 0013051542429 | Flower lei 10 10 15
998397 |0013051542436 | Fun Shades 6 6 10
450288 | 4009775627050 | 6 Balloons 10 10
999221 | 0013051558819 | 6 Clips 10
998400 | 0013051542467 | Mini hat 10
400272 | 4009775662754 | Deco spirales 15 15 15
998402 | 0013051542481 | 30 Flag picks 10 10 10
998403 | 0013051542498 | Hat 5
998395 | 0013051542412 | Serpentines 10
Pieces 90 120 178
Display 1/4 Chep
Display Oktoberfest Display XL Oktoberfest Oktoberfest
999220 999219 999218
NNy NN (LT
© amscan °




B Party - Displays Seasonal Party

Item UPC Description Content

999354 999353
998385 | 0013051542313 | 8 Plates 10 20
998386 | 0013051542320 | 8 Cups 10 12
998387 | 0013051542337 | 20 Napkins 20 20
999247 | 0013051559076 | Aqua Make-up Halloween Kids 10 10
998389 | 0013051542351 | 8 Drinking straws 0 10
998382 | 0013051542283 | Mask for kids 0 8
999245 | 0013051559052 | Banner 15 15
998391 | 0013051542375 | Creepy animals 10 10
999246 | 0013051559069 | Balloons 10 10
999355 | 0013051565831 | Eyeballs 6 6
999352 | 0013051565800 | Spieder web

Pieces

Item UPC Description Content
9902286 9902287 9902288
9902270 | 0013051744595 | 8 plates 10 10 20
9902543 | 013051763770 |6 formshaped plates 10 10 20
9902271 | 0013051744601 |8 cups 6 6 16
9902272 | 0013051744618 | 20 napkins 8 16 15
9902273 | 0013051744625 | 4 blowouts 6 6 10
9902274 | 0013051744632 | garland 10
9902275 | 0013051744649 | party chain Happy New Year 10 10 20
9902277 | 0013051744663 | 6 string decoration 10 10
9902278 | 0013051744670 |3 serpentines 4 10
9902279 | 0013051744687 | tasselgarland 7
9902280 | 0013051744694 | photo booth Happy New Year
9902281 | 0013051744700 | 3 trumpets
9902283 | 0013051744724 | 4 hats 4 16
9902284 | 0013051744731 | decoration confetti 10 10 20
9902285 | 0013051744748 | 6 balloons 10 10 20
9902429 | 013051759841 | paper straws 10 10
9902446 | 0013051760687 | Confetti Shooter 3 3 10
551224 | 4009775266143 | 6 champaign flutes 5 5 10
Pieces 88 114 214

Display HaIIowee
Kids Party
999354

Riethmije,®

Display Silvester

9902286

Display XL Halloween
Kids Party
999353

1%
£§ sx

f

=

a

Riethmijlley®

A

VAN

Display 1/4 Chep

Display XL Silvester Silvester
9902287 9902288
(LI (L1 YT VSRR




See also Riethmiiller Party Book 2017 0

Party - Displays Seasonal Party

Item UPC Description Content
9902354 9902353 9902352
0015 | 4009775001515 | Sticks 20 10 15
0014 | 4009775001416 | Sticks 20 20
0017 | 4009775001713 | Lantern light 6 6 15
9902424 | 0013051758141 | Sticks 10 10 15
0001 | 4009775000112 | Sticks 50
0009 | 4009775000914 | Sticks 7 20
9901325 | 0013051680473 | 2 Lantern candles 6 10
9901974 | 0013051736576 | Formshaped Lampion Pig 3 3 5
9901975 | 0013051736583 | Formshaped Lampion Cow 3 3 5
9901976 | 0013051736590 | Formshaped Lampion Hen 4 4 5
0018 | 4009775001812 | Sticks 15
150002 | 4009775101345 | Sticks 15
9901981 | 0013051736644 | Lantern Fireman Sam 5 5
9902117 | 0013051738983 | Lantern Unicorn 5 5
9901982 | 0013051736651 | Lantern Spongebob 3 3 5
999345 | 0013051565725 | Lantern Spiderman 4 3
999347 | 0013051565749 | Lantern Frozen 3 4
9901977 | 0013051736606 |Lantern Sonne 5 7
9901978 | 0013051736613 | Lantern Mond 5 8
9901980 | 0013051736637 | Drop lantern Fireman Sam 3 3 7 L —
999346 | 0013051565732 | Drop lantern Spiderman 4 3 8 S
9902116 | 0013051738976 | Drop lantern Unicorn 5 7 [T—
999348 | 0013051565756 | Drop lantern Frozen 3 4 8 P oty
8842 | 4009775884217 | 6 Lantern candles 6
2322 | 4009775232216 | Drop lantern 5
Pieces 83
Display 1/4 Chep
Display St. Martin Display XL St. Martin ~ St. Martin
9902354 9902353 9902352
(LT R (LT A T (LT
P De ptio o)
90
0001 | 4009775000112 | Sticks 25
150002 | 4009775101345 | Sticks 10 15
150003 | 4009775351542 | Sticks 10 20
0009 | 4009775000914 | Sticks 7 20
0014 | 4009775001416 | Sticks 15
0015 | 4009775001515 | Sticks 20 30
0017 | 4009775001713 | Lantern light 6 20 'Eie!hmiéllg;
0018 | 4009775001812 | Elektr. Laternenkerze 15
5205 | 4009775520511 | Torches 5
9901325 | 0013051680473 | Candles 6 5
8842 | 4009775884217 |candles 6 5 Dlsplay 1/4 chep St.
9902424 | 0013051758141 | Sticks 10 Display St. Martin Martin
Pieces 75 9902351 9902350
(TR (L (TR A
© amscan 0




Party - Display Stands

« Empty displays
e Individual hanging
» Rotable & rollable displays

Q257 [MERDI®
A TR Pty Pl

998187

Party Tower

80cm w x 80cm d x 165cm h

Metal Display (for standard content details see
table below); additional content available

1PC

Item UPC Description Content
998187
92629 | 4009775241249 | Floor rotors 1
92630 | 4009775241348 | Wire basket 450 mm 4
92631 | 4009775241447 | Wire basket 170 mm 4
92637 | 4009775290346 | Double hooks 50

Pieces 59

CONFBTTY CONFTTY/ /|

37-99

Confetti Rack Floor Spinner
178cm h x 44cm w x 44cm d
Header card and hooks included
Capacity: 72 pegs

1PC




Pa rty - D|Sp|ay Stands See also Party Book 2017 @)

Perfect for presentation on shelf/desk!

36-99

Confetti Spinner Stand
86cm h x 25cm w | |
36 Hooks (incl.) 1PC | \

982
Display Stand 91
982-30 Header card included Sticker Spinner
Euro Hook Kit Euro hook kit sold separately. Header card and hooks included
Kit contains 30 euro hooks See item 982-30# Capacity: 72 Pegs
30PC 1PC 1PC
(AW (AT (LR

© amscan o




B Party - Party Displays

» Showy displays to attract customers attetion
« Empty displays available - please contact our customer service for more information

9072 9901342

Display 1/1 Carnival 1/4 Chep Display Fun Shades

120cm w x 80cm d x 91cm h 175cm w x 60cm d x 40cm h

Display 1/1 palette with 16 Boxes, Products Display with 30 different Fun Shades, as-
(see table below) included; Additional content sorted (129 fun shades in total)

available
T I 1L TRTLRR NI I
Item UPC Description Content
9072
6399 | 4009775112440 | Streamers, assorted 240
6522 | 4009775652212 | Confetti 150g 96
9199 | 4009775919919 | Wire basket 170 mm 320
92772 | 4009775321347 | Balloons, assorted 16
Pieces 672




» Optimal visibility

» More facings possible

e Individual hanging
93098

Pifiata Display "Cactus”

B Party - Party Displays

» Prominent & typical mexican presentation

80cm w x 80cm d x 200cm h

Contains full set of "Cactus” Display (without Pifatas)

1PC
(R LIRERI LEE

93039

3PC

» Optimal use at shelf
« Visibility of Pinata designs
« Price tag in front

Pifiata Hook
Capacity: 2 Pinatas

Suggested Pifiata Display assortment Christmas/

Suggested Pifata Display assortment Everyday Happy New Year
Item UPC Description Content Item UPC Description Content
9902594 9902595
P39100 | 0021505391004 | Pull Pinata Unicorn 4 P12988 | 0021505129881 | Pinata Christmas Tree 4
P18650 | 0021505186501 | Pinata Treasure Chest 4 P12940 | 0021505129409 | Pinata Reindeer 4
P12710 | 0021505127108 | Pinata T-Rex 4 P01773 | 0021505017737 | Pinata Snowman 4
P13450 | 0021505134502 | Pinata Donkey 4 P12942 | 0021505129423 | Pinata Stocking 4
P18000 | 0021505180004 | Pinata Football 4 P19635 | 0021505196357 | Pinata Happy New Year 4
P19100 | 0021505191000 | Pinata Unicorn 4 P01720 | 00021505017201 | Pinata Candy Cane 4
P19699 | 0021505196999 | Pull Pinata Birthday Cake 4 P39100 | 0021505391004 | Pull Pinata Unicorn 4
P12920 | 0021505129201 | Pinata Bat45cm 24 P12920 | 0021505129201 | Pinata Bat45cm 24
P49920 | 0021505499205 | Pinata Mask 24 P49920 | 0021505499205 | Pinata Mask 24
Pieces 76 Pieces 76

© amscan




Party - Halloween Displays

» Choose from three different modules, with back & front: choose basic module A and add modul B/C
 All important products of each Halloween Party theme in one display
« For customized displays please contact our customer service and have a look at page 28

Classic
Characters

=

; ‘ Y% ZN
e

Additional Module C
9902533

Basic Module A
9902531

Veriies f Sinister

Sinister
Surgery

Surgery

5. #
AAEE S l,,gmu

eml .u"

Additional Module B Basic Module
9902532

9902531

>

Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



. Pa rty - Ha | |Oween DISpIayS See also Halloween Book 2017 °

Family
Friendly Friendly

y
the Dead

Additional Module B
9902532

Classic

Zombies Characters

Measurements per europallet

Width: 120 cm

Depth: 80 cm

Height: 188 cm (with roof / without crowner)
Packaged height: 190 cm

g

|

~
2

i~

Additional Module C
9902533

© amscan @




B Party - Halloween Displays

Family
Friendly

G:{uze Kit

‘;ﬁ
4 ? - ) | A
0

9902531 A\
Halloween Shop 2017 ?

Basic Module A Europallet

Q Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



See also Halloween Book 2017 o

B Party - Halloween Displays

Content
9902531

Description

9902167
840845-55
845351-55
241155
841322-55
840923-55
999921
220090-55
180023-55
241148-55
841323-55
840713-55
390960-55
841435-55
9901247
998381
998382
670460-55
374423-55
841438-55
840017-55
844972-55
847515-55
394231-55
848431-55
9902251
9902250
370152-55
847512-55
5111591
5811591
9902249
240993-55
995995
995996
995997
997479
997480
5511591

39 Items

0013051739805
0809801705530
0809801757447
0013051568733
0809801730686
0809801730303
0013051589769
0013051498795
0013051498351
0013051565626
0809801730693
809801711135

0809801701617
809801730815

0013051668495
0013051542276
0013051542283
0013051572280
0013051289324
0809801730839
0809801739412
0809801739412
0809801778572
0048419650225
0809801786560

0013051744403
0013051744397

0048419715276
0809801778541
0013051452032
0013051452025
0013051744380
0013051372224
0013051397326
0013051397333
0013051397357
0013051491925
0013051491918
0013051452063

Halloween Scythe 1,15 m

Witch Tinsel Broom 89 cm

Straw Broom Witch

Door Decoration Haunted House Cemetery 165 x 85 cm
Horror Skull Mask Black & Bone

Cap Skull Knit One Size

6 Latex Balloons Fright Night 28 cm/11"

Bat Gauze Draping Kit 4.57 x 2.4 m

3 Paper Hanging Decorations Pumpkin

15 Window Decorations Family Friendly Vinyl 38 x 30,5 cm
Venetian Skull Mask Black & Bone

Bracelet Spike Skull

Skull Ring Gothic

Ring Skeleton Three Finger

6 Halloween Make Up Face Paint Sticks
Horror Mask Assorted

Horror Mask for Children

12 Swirl Decorations Pumpkins & Ghosts
Backpack Skull Treat Sack Polyester 35 x 43,1 cm
Men's Gloves Skeleton 3 D One Size

3D Mask Silver Black & Bone Plastic
Suspenders Black & Bone

Headband Crafty Spider

8 Spiders Assorted

Children‘s Mask Pumpkin Felt

10 Cups Boneyard 250 ml

20 Napkins Boneyard 33 x 33 cm

Tote Bag Pumpkin 30 cm x 25 cm

Headband Crafty Jack-O-Lantern

20 Napkins Pumpkin 33 x 33 cm

8 Cups Pumpkin 266 ml

10 Plates Boneyard 23 cm

Shackles on Chain 87.6 cm

Children's Costume Ghastly Ghoul 4 - 6 Years
Children's Costume Ghastly Ghoul 6 - 8 Years
Children's Costume Ghastly Ghoul 9 - 11 Years
Children's Costume Lil Witch 4- 6 Years
Children's Costume Lil Witch 8- 10 Years

8 Plates Pumpkin 23 cm

Pieces

S~ 00 B O

-_— A
o O N

D O 01 O 00O O

348

© amscan



B Party - Halloween Displays

Zombies

=y

\7\‘ o= - = I lh.n u(

BLooZy WEAPON GARLANE

2 WINDOW DECORATIONS

' |DANGER

4

Sinister

9902531
Halloween Shop 2017
Basic Module A Europallet

e Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



B Party - Halloween Displays

847363-55
670155
843424-55
240996-55
450057-55
241210-55
841777-55
9901272
120116
670013-55
570013-55
9901248
672193
840032-55
190274-55
9901246
9902453
249400-55
9902245
9902244
848738-55
846380-55
845196-55
846381-55
9902243
996998
996997
841778-55
846364-55

29 Iltems

0809801777056
0048419773016
0809801738668
0013051372323
0048419332992
0013051571450
0809801721493
0013051668747
0013051498436
0048419181880
0013051570880
0013051668501
0013051372330
0809801729994
0013051494162
0013051668488
013051760984

0013051289560
0013051744342
0013051744335
0809801790017
0809801765282
0809801755917
0809801765299
0013051744328
0013051457402
0013051457396
0809801721509
0809801765237

Description

Mask Bloody Surgeon

Garland Bloody Weapons 230 cm

Headband Knife Through Head

Doorway Curtain Dead Inside 96,5 x 137 cm
Toilet Seat Grabber Zombie 60.9 x 30.4 cm

Door Decoration Asylum Dripping Blood Plastic
Bloody Gauze

6 Halloween Balloons Bloody Hand

Plastic Banner Zombies Horizontal 160 x 85 cm
Wall Grabbers Bloody Hand Prints 60.3 x 31 cm
Table Cover Bloody Good Time Plastic 1.4 x 2.6 m
Halloween Make Up Liquid Latex

2 Window Decorations Horror Eyes 85 x 165 cm
Slasher Machete

Plastic Lawn Sign Beware of Zombies 38 x 24.7 cm
Halloween Make Up Fake Blood

5 Bloody Eyes Halloween Decoration Chop Shop
Fridge Door Cover

20 Napkins Bloody Good Time 33 x 33 cm

10 Cups Bloody Good Time Plasic 0,4 |

Women'‘s Dress Bloody One Size

Tights Bloody Stitched One Size

Bloody Tights One Size

Bloody Gloves One Size

10 Plates Bloody Good Time 23 cm

Children's Costume Prombie Queen 14 - 16 Years
Children's Costume Prombie Queen 12 - 14 Years
2 Bloody Scrubs One Size

T-Shirt lllusion Guts

See also Halloween Book 2017 o

Content
9902531

Pieces 264

© amscan



B Party - Halloween Displays

Day of
the Dead

TIGHTS

Family
Friendly

9902532
Halloween Shop 2017
Additional Module B

@ Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



See also Halloween Book 2017 o

B Party - Halloween Displays

Content
9902532

Description

677136
843923-55
199478-55
848426-55
248218-55
843936-55
9901250
843935-55
394259-55
190277
848429-55
670193
844939-55
845617-55
999797
394459-55
670014-55
847518-55
844000-55
847880-55
843926-55
670360-55
450056-55
190283-55
9901247
843930-55
847584-55
845612-55
844940-55
848829-55
845600-55
847404-55
843931-55

33 Items

0048419862727
0809801742689
0048419959526
0809801786515
0048419646471
0809801742818
0013051668525
0809801742801
0809801749169
0013051494414
0809801786546
0013051437886
0809801753234
809801759687

0013051581169
0013051498689
0048419181897
0809801778602
0809801750387
0809801782036
0809801742719
0013051494476
0048419332985
0013051498283
0013051668495
0809801742757
0809801789547
0809801759632
0809801753241
0809801790949
809801759519

0809801777599
0809801742764

Decoration Realistic Foam Skull
Top Hat Day of the Dead One Size
9 Groundbreaker Lawn Skeleton
Children‘s Mask Bat Felt

3 Hanging Decorations Gruesome Group 3D, 20,3cm

Headband Day of the Dead Flowers
Halloween Make Up Day of the Dead

Fan Day of the Dead 24 x 42 cm

2 Socks Sugar Skull Knee High

Lenticular Sign Day of the Dead 45 x 30 cm
Mask Witch Felt

Scene Setter Family Friendly 33 Pieces 165 x 85 cm

Headband Day of the Dead

Necklace Cameo Day of the Dead

Mask Day of the Dead

Skull Bracelet

Wall Grabber Creature 61 x 30.5 cm
Headbopper Ghosts

Black Filigree Mask

Witch Doctor Tights

Fashion Mask Day of the Dead

30 Swirl Decorations Day of the Dead

3 Glass Grabbers Creature 61 x 30.5 cm
3 Lawn Bags Pumpkin 2x 76cm / 1x 120 cm
Halloween Make Up Face Paint Sticks

2 Earrings Day of the Dead

Witch Doctor Voodoo Doll

T-Shirt Day of the Dead One Size

Ladies' T-Shirt Day of the Dead One Size
T-Shirt Day of the Dead XXL

Tank Top Day of the Dead One Size
Children‘s Shirt Day of the Dead One Size
Ladies' Leggings Day of the Dead One Size

Pieces 264

© amscan



B Party - Halloween Displays

Sinister
Surgery

€ r;ﬂ' |
B a ‘ﬂﬂ‘ﬁ]@ i 5 DRAPE

R I B\ N = [

il U N

(! ; | y N N
y wswirl &?rationsm ' 4 -

o 5880,
BLOODY GALZE
TABLECOVER f [
= ‘
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Vampires

9902532 °
Halloween Shop 2017
Additional Module B

0 Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



See also Halloween Book 2017 o

B Party - Halloween Displays

Content
9902532

Description

9901245
9901246
9901244
842071-55
842086-55
220507
841775-55
846147-55
842067-55
840717-55
679478
842089-55
579490
846367-55
390956-55
843361-55
840340-55
227515
840056-55
394612
840801-55
842076-55
840805-55
843397-55
840735-55
842083-55
845294-55
845195-55
842656-55
841779-55
840740-55
842081-55
846217-55
842871-55

34 Items

0013051668471
0013051668488
0013051668464
0809801716710
0809801716864
0048419961314
0809801721486
0809801763875
0809801716673
0809801711173

0013051372095
0809801716895
0048419960041

0809801765268
0809801701402
0809801738040
0809801704649
0013051372132
0809801729642
0048419717188
0809801708272
0809801716765
0809801708326
0809801738057
0809801711616

0809801716833
0809801756884
0809801755900
0809801728966
0809801721462
0809801711043

0809801716819
0809801764124
0809801722551

Halloween Make Up Vampire Queen
Halloween Make Up Fake Blood
Halloween Make Up Vampire

Vampire Scarf

Spats Gothic

Bloody Gauze Draping 45.7 x 240 cm
Wound Tattoos

Mini Clip On Hat Vampire

Velvet Choker with Earrings Gothic 3 Pieces
Finger Bracelet Gothic Bat

12 Swirl Decorations Fangtastic 61 cm
Lace Cuffs Gothic

Bloody Gauze Tablecloth 150 x 210 cm
Stitches Tattoos

Choker Gothic

Medaillon Gothic 48.2 cm

Wig Cap One Size

Paper Garland Fangtastic 240 cm
Bloody Cleaver

5 Severed Fingers Chop Shop 19x 16.5 cm
Wig Deadly Beauty

Tattoo Tights Gothic

Wig Pop Punk

Vampire Ring

Finger Guard Ring Gothic

Ruffled Shrug Gothic

Lace Waist Clincher Black

Web Net Thigh Highs Black

Crown Black Fantasy

Bloody Headwrap

Collared Cape Reversible One Size
Hooded Cape Gothic Lace One Size
Accessory-Kit Butcher

Ladies' Costume Undead Bride Size M/L

Pieces
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Party - Halloween Displays

Characters l
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Classic m ! &
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9902533
Halloween Shop 2017 ?

Additional Module C

Q Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



841679-55
193008-55
193003-55
241512-55
9901242
844457-55
841430-55
844965-55
844754-55
840868-55
840379-55
840378-55
841439-55
672139
241455-55
842284-55
840381-55
840380-55
846005-55
841221-55
841315-55
841222-55
996239
997722
997723
840967-55
840971-55

0809801720663
0048419769125
0048419769071
0013051658533
0013051668440
0809801746991
0809801730761
0809801753494
0809801751452
0809801705790
0809801705035
0809801705028
0809801730846
0048419551973
0013051651565
0809801718509
0809801705059
0809801705042
0809801767460
0809801708173
0809801712880
0809801708180
0013051403188
0013051503178
0013051503185
0809801730570
0809801730587

B Party - Halloween Displays

Description

Tattered Hat Witch
Decoration moss-covered Tombstone 55 cm
Tombstone R.I.P 55.8 cm

Sign Boneyard Skull and Glitter Crow MDF 44.4 x 21.6 cm

Halloween Make Up Witch

Spider Jewellery Set Witch 3 Pieces

Cameo Choker Black & Bone

Jewellery Set Black & Bone 3 Pieces

Children's Tights Purple BlackStriped

2 Shoe Covers Witch

Wig Witch Black One Size

Wig Old Witch

Gloves Black & Bone long

2 Scene Setter Ghosts 165 x 85cm

Door Curtain Boneyard Paper and Gaze 1.4 x 1 m
Hair Extension Dangling Spider One Size
Children's Wig Witch Black One Size

Children's Wig Old Witch

Footless Tights Black and Bone Size M/L

Ladies' Costume Mistress of Seduction Size S
Ladies' Costume Mistress of Seduction Size M
Ladies' Costume Mistress of Seduction Size L
Children's Costume Pretty Potion Witch 3 - 5 Years
Children's Costume Pretty Potion Witch 4 - 6 Years
Children's Costume Pretty Potion Witch 8 - 10 Years
Ladies' Tank Top Skeleton One Size

Men's T-Shirt Skeleton One Size

See also Halloween Book 2017 o

Content
9992533
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27 Items Pieces 165
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B Party - Halloween Displays

Classic
Characters

The ... Shop
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Scene Setters™ Add-On
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Zombies

9902533
Halloween Shop 2017

Additional Module C

Q Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



673402
844201-55
845557-55
670195
21330-55
673401
840066-55
842249-55
843976-55
840031-55
241170-55
9901248
9901251
842240-55
9901243
844063-55
241151-55
9901246
847351-55
847431-55
847483-55
840182-55
844805-55
840592-55
843423-55
997530
997531
997485
997486
997514

30 Items

0013051289027
0809801744706
0809801759090
0013051439019
0048419142492
0013051289096
0809801729635
0809801718202
0809801750240
0809801702249
0013051568993
0013051668501
0013051668532
0809801718103
0013051668457
0809801750325
0013051568672
0013051668488
0809801718271
0809801777858
809801789608

0809801702317
0809801751964
0809801710978
0809801738651
0013051492427
0013051492434
0013051491970
0013051491987
0013051492267

B Party - Halloween Displays

Description

Hand Chop Shop Meat Market 20.3 x 14 x 5 cm
Costume Accessory Bloody Axe

Brain Hat One Size

Foot on Chain Chop Shop

8 Floor Gore Shoe Prints 61 x 22.2 cm

2 Scene Setter Add-Ons Chop Shop 165 x 85 cm
Chrome Machete

Wig Zombie Woman

3 Accessories Devil

Fancy Pitchfork Devil

Door Decoration Asylum Corridor of Doors Plastic 165 x 85 cm
Halloween Make Up Liquid Latex

Halloween Make Up Horror Zombie

Wig "From the Crypt"

Halloween Make Up Devil

Sequin Mini Pitchfork Devil 38cm

Door Decoration Haunted Mansion Plastic 165 x 85 cm
Halloween Make Up Fake Blood

Footless Tights Zombie One Size

Tiara Halloween bloody

Children‘s Wig Corpse Girl

Headband Devil

Fishnet Stocking Red

Mini Devil Horns Clip On Red

Men's Shirt Zombie One Size

Children's Costume Toddler Devil 1 - 2 Years
Children's Costume Toddler Devil 3 - 4 Years
Children's Costume Lil Devil 4- 6 Years
Children's Costume Lil Devil 8- 10 Years

Ladies' Costume Red Hot Devil Size M/L

See also Halloween Book 2017 o

Pieces
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B Party - Halloween Displays

1250
1246
1251
1245
1248
1243
1247
1244
1249
1242
240-55
249-55
798-55

638-55
380-55

378-55

ems

0013051668525
0013051668488
0013051668532
0013051668471
0013051668501
0013051668457
0013051668495
0013051668464
0013051668518
0013051668440
0809801718103
0809801718202
0809801761444

0809801717595
0809801705042

0809801705028

Description

Halloween Make-Up Day of the Dead
Halloween Make-Up Fake Blood
Halloween Make-Up Horror-Zombie
Halloween Make-Up Vampire Queen
Halloween Make-Up Liquid Latex
Halloween Make-Up Devil

Halloween Make-Up Face Paint Sticks
Halloween Make-Up Vampire
Halloween Make-Up Creepy Clown
Halloween Make-Up Witch

Wig "From the Crypt"

Wig Zombie Woman

Wig Jesterina

Wig Evil Clown

Children's Wig Old Witch

Wig Old Witch

Pieces

Content
9901314

(S RN ING, BES IS, NG BNG, Rie)INe)]

112

9901341
Halloween Makeup-Display 2017

e Please contact your Amscan Sales Manager to ask for further information on the availability of this concept in your country.



. Pa rty - Halloween DISpIayS See also Halloween Book 20170

v“o‘“

Ref. No. EAN Description Content
9902537
241155 0013051568733 Door Decoration Hauted House Cemetery 165 x 85 cm 10
841322-55 0809801730686 Horror Skull Mask Black & Bone 10
840923-55 0809801730303 Knitted Skull Cap One Size 10
999921 0013051589769 & Latex Balloons Fright Night 28 cm/11" 12
220090-55 013051498795 Bat Gauze Draping Kit 61 x 457 cm 6
670460-55 0013051572280 12 Swirls Hanging Decorations Pumpkins & Ghosts 12
841438-55 0809801730839 Men's Gloves Skeleton 3 D
847515-55 0809801778572 Headband Crafty Spider
394231-55 048419650225 8 Spiders Assorted 10
848431-55 0809801786560 Mask Pumpkin Felt 4
9902251 0013051744403 10 Cups Boneyard 250 ml B
370152-55 048419715276 Tote Bag Pumpkin 30 cm x 25 cm 10
847512-55 0809801778541 Headband Crafty Jack-O-Lantern 7
5111591 0013051452032 20 Napkins Pumpkin 33 x 33 cm 26
5811591 0013051452025 8 Cups Pumpkin 266 ml 10

‘995995 0013051397326 Children's Costume Ghastly Ghoul 4 - 6 Years 1
‘995955 0013051397333 Children's Costume Ghastly Ghoul 6- 8 Years 3
‘9959597 0013051397357 Children's Costume Ghastly Ghoul 9 - 11 Years 3
997479 0013051491925 Children's Costume Lil Witch 4- 6 Years 4
997430 0013051491918 Children's Costume Lil Witch 8- 10 Years 4

5511591 0013051452063 & Plates Pumpkin 23 cm 10
248218-55 0048419646471 3 Hanging Decorations Gruesome Group 30, 20,3cm 8
848429-55 0809801786546 Mask Witch Felt 4
190283-55 0013051498283 3 Lawm Bags Pumpkin 2x 76cm / 1x 120 cm =]
24 ltems Pieces 191

P e ol Do

S vton T 1T s
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. Content
Ref. No. EAN Description
9902537

9901247 0013051668495 Halloween Make Up Face Paint Sticks 14
998381 0013051542276 Horror Mask Assorted 10
374423-55 0013051289324 Backpack Skull Treat Sack Polyester 35 x 43,1 cm 8
‘9902250 0013051744397 20 Napkins Boneyard 33 x 33 cm 20
843424-55 0809801738668 Headband Knife Through Head 10
240996-55 013051372323 Doorway Curtain Dead Inside 96,5 x 137 cm
241210-55 013051571450 Door Decoration Asylum Dripping Blood Plastic 8
‘9901272 0013051668747 6 Halloween Balloons Bloody Hand 12
570013-55 0013051570880 Tablecover Bloody Good Time Plastic 1,4m x 2,6m 10
‘9901248 0013051668501 Halloween Make Up Liquid Latex
240032-55 0809201729994 Slasher Machete
‘9901246 0013051668488 Halloween Make Up Fake Blood
9902453 013051760984 5 Bloody Eyes Halloween Decoration Chop Shop
‘9902245 0013051744342 20 Napkins Bloody Good Time 33 = 33 cm 20
999797 0013051581169 Mask Day of the Dead 10
847880-55 0809801782036 Tights Witch Doctor One Size 8
394459-55 013051498689 Skull Bracelet Day of the Dead 12
847584-55 0809801789547 Voodoo Doll Witch Doctor 5
844940-55 0809801753241 Ladies' T-Shirt Day of the Dead One Size 10
845600-55 809801759519 Tank Top Day of the Dead One Size 10
841775-55 0809201721486 Wound Tattoos 12
846367-55 0809801765268 Stitches Tattoos 12
840379-55 0809201705035 Wig Witch Black One Size B
23 ltems Pieces 233

9902537

Halloween Shop 2017

Half Chep Module
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9901983

Halloween 1/4-Size Chep
Pallet

1595x680x50 mm
Halloween Quarter Chep
Pallet for make up (flat)

2

‘A‘v
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Party - Halloween Displays
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9902349

Halloween Half-Size Chep
Pallet

1594x902x96 mm

1 set comprising basic display
with top, crowners, border, 2
Trays, 4 columns/dividers, 4
small dividers

Use additional elements (1-16) to extend
and personalize all Halloween Displays!

9902348

Halloween Euro Pallet
1200x800x1600mm

1 set comprising basic display
with top, crowners, border, 6
Trays, 18 columns/dividers, 4
small dividers

92925
Element 1
Left side panel

92955
Element 2
Right side panel

92924
Element 3
Pegboard back panel

92927
Element 4
Base tray

92931
Element 5
Top

92930
Element 6
Pallet blind

92932
Element 7
Crowner A

92933
Element 8
Crowner B

92978
Element 9
Crosspiece, small

92928
Element 10
Tray

92929
Element 11
Tray inlet

92926
Element 12
Tray bracket

92935
Element 13
Column/divider

93018
Element 14
Packaging

92402
Element 15
Double pegs, 20 cm

93008

Element 16

One mandrel plastik
pegs for interior




Party - Halloween Displays

» Shop decoration for higher visibility

» Show the themes "Day of the Dead” and "Black & Bone"
» Easy setup and removal

93014

3D-Paper Window Dummy
Day of the Dead

60cm w x 180cm h

1PC

93013

3D-Paper Window Dummy
Black & Bone

60cm w x 180cm h

1PC

See also Halloween Book 2017 o
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Balloons - Spinner Racks

» Showy displays to attract customers attetion
« Empty displays
e Individual product placement

balloons filled with more joy.

1716602

120-Peg Floor Dual Spinner Black
48"/122cm w x 24"/61cm d x 72"/183cm h
Approximately 10 packages per facing

18" balloons = single peg

SuperShape™ balloons = double peg

Total capacity = 600-1200 packages (60-120
designs)

1PC

1310202

24-Peg Counter Spinner - Black
20"/51cm w x 20"/51cm d x 32"/81cm h
Capacity: 10 packages or 5 clam shells
per facing

1PC




. Balloons - Spinner RaCkS See also Balloon Book2017°

Q
SN
LN L

filled with more joy.

-—

1617602 1716402
1617502 60-Peg Floor Spinner Black (5-Panel) 72-Peg Floor Spinner (4-Panel) Black
48-Peg Floor Spinner Black (4-Panel) 24"/61cm w x 24"/61cm d x 72"/183cm h  26"/66cm w x 26"/66cm d x 72"/183cm h
20"/51cm w x 20"/51cm d x 72"/183cm h Approximately 10 packages per facing Approximate[y 10 packages per facing
Approximately 10 packages per facing Capacity: 300-600 packages 18" balloons = single peg
Capacity: 240-480 (24-48 designs) (30-60 designs) SuperShape™ balloons = double peg
Standard balloons = single peg; Standard balloons = single peg; Total capacity = 480-720 (48-72 designs)

SuperShape™ balloons = double peg; 1PC  SuperShape™ balloons = double peg; 1PC  1pc
(LN (L (LN AR I R

© amscan e



Personalize

AJIR FILLED

@

8237902
42 Peg Spinner Airfilled
Letters & Numbers; 1PC

Personalize It

8238002
42 Peg Spinner SuperShape
Letters & Numbers; 1PC

990445

Latex Spinner Stand

60cm w x 190cm h

Header card and hooks included
Capacity: 56 SKUs

1PC




balloons!

2436802
Clip-N-Spool®
16g

50PC

(L (LN

2436902
Clip-N-Spool®

997380

AWK Black Metal Display
27"/70cm h x 20"/52cm w
16"/41cm d; 1PC

Capacity: 12-18 pegged, 1 Inflated

Use Clips to fix inflated

See also Balloon Book 2017 0

Limited Stock

FM23731

AWK Balloon Buddies Eday Display
42"/105cm h x 36"/90cm w x
36"/90cm d

Capacity: 5-7 Balloon Buddies; 1PC

WALKERS

Agom

2430102

AWK Black Paper Corral Display
27"/70cm h x 20"/52cm w
16"/41cm d; 1PC

Capacity: 12-18 pegged, 1 Inflated

© amscan



Balloons - Spinner Racks

,“.

Use Clips to fix inflated
balloons!

2436802
Clip-N-Spool®
16g

50PC

2436902
Clip-N-Spool®

« Easy inflation

o Helium cylinder safely fixed and locked inside
» Mobile product presentation on wheels

« Empty display

9003

Balloon tower

170cm h x 45cm w 45¢cm d

Ballon tower without foil balloons (for content details
see table below)

LR i

Item UPC Description Content

9003

9012 | 4009775456544 | Balloon Tower 1

CN81620 | 0048419550440 | Extension Hose Inflator 3 m 1

CN36520 | 0713975365202 | Auto Fill Outlet for 3 m Extension 1

2436802 | 0026635243681 | Balloon Weight Clip-N-Spool 16 g 50

Pieces 53




See also Balloon Book 2017 0

Perfect for presentation at
counter/cash desk!

1707702

Counter Top Easel
11.5"/25cm w x 9"/23cm d x
20"/50cm h

Capacity: 2-4 designs

10PC

(T

@ 8107002 @ 8163502 1359502

Write-On™ Display Easel

Shelf Sitter-Display Capacity: 5 designs Sirlg-A-Tune® Flo?r Display Easel
Capacity: 4 Designs - Up to 12 5-10 packages per peg, (25-50 total pack- ;3.,;?28?mwhx 15"/38cm d x
paskages per peg” ages) Capacity: 5 designs

14"/36cm w x 15”/38cm d x 14"/36cm w x 15"/38cm d x 59"/150m h; :

59”/150cm h; 1PC 1pC 5-10PC

(0O T R (LTI (10

© amscan e



Perfect for presentation at coun-
ter/cash desk!

100607
. ) Inflate-A-Fun Display

Display balloons in flower buckets! 12,6"/32cm w x 7,5"/19cm d x
11"/28cm h

8235302 Hold 60 packaged Inflate-A-Funs

Floral Bucket Insert + 3 inflated

2PC 1PC

(AT YA (A FRAANE LN Y

1445002
92271 Air-Filled Counter & Power Wing Display
Balloon tree for air-filled Mini Shapes 11"/28cm w x 11"/28cm d x 18"/46cm h
26"/65cm w x 26"/65cm d x Capacity: Holds 18 air-filled on counter unit
71"/180 cm h Holds 12 air-filled on hanging unit
Holds approximately 64 air-filled balloons Includes tower, base and clip
1PC 1PC
(0 LTI (0T A




See also Balloon Book 2017 o

1050902

Blue Box Corral

16"/41cm w x 16"/41cm d x 24"/64cm h
Capacity: 16 balloons; 1PC

1109102

Black Box "Balloons-To-Go" @

16"/41cm w x 16"/41cm d x 24"/64cm h 8237902

Capacity: 16 balloons; 1PC 5 Tiered Balloon Dislay Ring; 1PC

(ITHmam (T OO AR
© amscan e



Holds air filles standard size balloons and mini balloons!

1444902

Air-Filled Metal Floor Display - Black

24"/61cm w x 24"/61cm d

x 67"/170cm h

Holds approximately 60 inflated air-filled balloons
1PC

(A

» Magnet base to put on shelf/cash

 Easy to attach on magnetic desk
wall/rack « Holds air filled balloons
» Holds air filled balloons
@ 8236202
1616402 Metal Cylinder with Magnetic
Metal Cylinder with Magnet Base
7"/18cm h x 2"/5cm d 7"/18cm h x 2"/5cm d
1PC 1PC
(|0 XAE AN (A OB

» 3-Way base to put on shelf/desk
 Holds air filled balloons

1644702

Airfilled Cylinders with 3-Way Base
8"/20.3cm w x 6"/15.2cm h

1PC




B Balloons - Party Display & Clip Strips See also Balloon Book 2017 @)

» Showy display & Clip Strips to attract customers attetion
» Easy handling

;ég iffs;

‘Gonfler avec
s

9900415 92849
Iflate-A-Fun Clip Strip Clip Strip
Capacity: 5 Designs; 1PC 4cmwx83cmh
Clip Strip (12
(OO OO Hooks) with
metal hanger
Capacity: 12
products; 1PC

Empty display available!

9900950
Waterbomb Chute Display
(for content details see table below)

1 PC/200

(HCTIOEE OO A

Item UPC Description Content

9900950

9900947 | 0013051643126 | 200 Waterbombs Balloons 50

9900948 | 0013051643133 | 150 Waterbombs Balloons with filter 50

9900949 | 0013051643140 | Balloon Pump for Waterbombs 50

9900946 | 0013051643119 | 50 Maxi-Waterbombs Balloons 50
Pieces 200

© amscan @



» Use Black Loop Nylon together with Velcro Dots to presentate air filled balloons at walls
 Products are sold without Foil Balloons
e Individual product placement

: 9901099
9901098 9901097 Black Loop Nylon
Velcro Dots Velcro Dots Black Loop Nylon, B14 (self adhe-
50 Velcro, 3,5 cm fastener per role 50 Velcro, 7 cm fastener per role sive), 10 m x 138 cm
LRI (i LRI (i LRI rmem




See also Balloon Book 2017 o

 Easy inflation of balloons
« Flexible hose easily inflates hard to reach valve locations

/
/)
/)

« Includes foot pedal for hands-
free inflation

« Flexible hose easily inflates
hard to reach valve locations

9901263
FoilPro™
1PC

CN991671 91073 9900416

Mini Cool-Aire Inflator Mini Cool-Aire Dual Electrical Balloon
and Foot Pedal Pro Inflator Inflator GE1

(EU Plug); 1PC (EU Plug); 1PC 1PC

(0 (A IR (ORI IO

999602
Dual-Air™ Inflator
(EU Plug); 1PC

© amscan @



B Balloons - Miscellaneous

Cae——r

Attaches to any metal surface for retail dis-
play!

997400
MaxiBase™ Magnetic
20PC

Attaches to any surface via adhesive tabs!

997364
MaxiBase™
100PC

91090
100 Balloon Closures
1PC

Limited Stock

91014
Heli-Cup+Stick
Red

10PC

90215

Ribbon

1,80 M, Rolled Up
100PC

retail!

997365
MaxiStick®
Clear

25PC

997366
MaxiStick®
White
25PC

997367
MaxiCup®
Clear
25PC

This system replaces helium allowing foils and latex
balloons to be inflated with air and displayed at

91013

100 Plastic sticks
with cups
15"/38.5cm

1PC

(1 0 A T
91023

Plastic sticks with
cups

10"/25cm

600PC

(IO OO T
541202

Balloon Sticks:white
15"/38.5 cm

3500PC

(NIRRT
16Cup02

Mini Cup for 15" Stick

3500PC
(L




B Balloons - Miscellaneous See also Balloon Book 2017 @)

90015

Balloon Closures with
ribbon

100PC/1

CN32170

Monofilament Line
50lb/22.6kg - 250yds/228.6m
1PC

e This Do-It Tab is used to hang balloons from drop
ceiling grid /Balloon velcro wave/ Or wire grids to
display air-inflated balloons.

Simply place the tab on the balloon, use a monofila-
ment clear string and hang from

ceiling by tying onto a wire grid or ceiling clip.

90011
Helium Balloon Clo-
sures with String

100PC/1

(I 1 A 8096902
Do It Tabs
100PC/1
(IR TR A

Limited Stock

CN32070 992617

Grip Strips Balloon Sizer Cube

Great for holding balloons whilst you Assembled 40cm w x 40cm h x 40 cm |
work. These sturdy plastic strips have (sizes 3"/7.6cm, 3.5"/8.9cm, 4"/10cm,
adhesive backing to let 4.5"/11.4cm, 5"/12.7cm, 5.5"/14cm,
you position them quickly on any 6"/15.2cm, 6.5"/16.5cm, 7"/17.7cm,
clean surface. 9"/22.8cm, 10"/25.4cm, 11"/27.5cm
10PC and 14"/35.5cm balloons); 1PC

(N RN TR (T

1607799

Plastic Hook d

Ring Weight 90017 %
Flexible design allows 10g/.3502 PlasFlc Cord On Roll
f ttachment!  1PC/96 20m; 1PC
or easy attachment  \nmmEm i nn I A R

© amscan



9902580
3-in-1 Inflator For EU

e Purchase with either
CN81620 or CN10049

1Cg(l:inder « Allows you to auto-
matically inflate foil
LN TR y

balloons to the perfect
pressure and size

CN36520 CN10049

Auto Fill Outlet for Air Products
Purchase CN36510, 10ft Extension Flexi-Fill Hose
CN36700; CN36520 1PC 1PC
separately according 01 RO 0 N R
to need!
CN81620

10ft/3m Extension
Hose Inflator
(Euro Thread); 1PC

) ) ) e Flexible tapered tip enables easy The equivalent of the Precision
Automatically inflate foil bal- inflation of latex balloons Plus for 'Air products' Heligas
loons to the perfect pressure « Purchase with either CN81620 or lightweight cylinders!

& size! CN10049

CN52501

CN83020 CN36510 Air Products Universal Plus

Precision Plus Inflator Tilt Valve for Inflator

(Euro Thread); 1PC 10ft/3m Extension 1PC

010 R 1PC | NN

(R

Connects to CN81620
or CN10049!
CN36960

Trigger Valve Outlet
for 10ft/3m Extension
1PC

» Enables you to seal all non valved foil bal-
loons and to create custom seals in larger
balloons if desired

« Fully temperature adjustable, gives perfect
seal without over-sealing or melting the bal-
loon

» Comes complete with full operating instruc-
tions and repair kit

—
9092702 PD.GDA022.00071 PD.GDA012.00057
Heat Sealer Large Helium Canister Small Helium Canister
(Euro Plug) 0,43m3/221/ 19 bar 0,25m3/12,11/ 21 bar
1PC 50 balloons; 1PC 30 balloons; 1PC
LT T (R
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B Current Terms & Conditions

Please visit our website to see
our current Terms & Conditions.

Www.amscan-europe.com

Most pictures show examplary display ensembles.
Products sold separately unless otherwise stated.
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